141 Hitachi AIC Inc.
TANTALUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
TMCP Test conditions JIS C5101-1:1998
Operating temperature range –55°C ~ +125°C
Rated voltage DC2.5 ~ 25V 85°C
Surge voltage DC3.2 ~ 32V 85°C
Derated voltage DC1.6 ~ 16V 125°C
Capacitance 0.1 ~ 47µF

　 (A : 1µF)
①Anode indication belt mark
∗When the capacitance code is the same, use the voltage code
for the higher rated voltage.
∗When indicating both rated voltage and nominal capacitance by
code, omit the multiplier of the capacitance code.
①
① ② ③
②
Marking indication
Standard product tables - TMCP series
Rated voltage Capacitance
tanδ
Leakage current Case
Product nameV. DC µF µA code
2.5 15 0.08 0.5 P TMCP0E156
22 0.10 0.6 P TMCP0E226
33 0.20 0.8 P TMCP0E336
47 0.30 11.8 P TMCP0E476
4 15 0.08 0.6 P TMCP0G156
22 0.10 0.9 P TMCP0G226
33 0.30 13.2 P TMCP0G336
47 0.30 18.8 P TMCP0G476
6.3 4.7 0.08 0.5 P TMCP0J475
6.8 0.08 0.5 P TMCP0J685
10 0.08 0.7 P TMCP0J106
15 0.12 1.9 P TMCP0J156
22 0.30 13.9 P TMCP0J226
10 1.5 0.08 0.5 P TMCP1A155
2.2 0.08 0.5 P TMCP1A225
3.3 0.08 0.5 P TMCP1A335
4.7 0.08 0.5 P TMCP1A475
6.8 0.20 6.8 P TMCP1A685
10 0.20 10.0 P TMCP1A106
16 1.0 0.06 0.5 P TMCP1C105
1.5 0.08 0.5 P TMCP1C155
2.2 0.08 0.5 P TMCP1C225
3.3 0.08 0.6 P TMCP1C335
4.7 0.08 0.8 P TMCP1C475
20 0.1 0.06 0.5 P TMCP1D104
0.15 0.06 0.5 P TMCP1D154
0.22 0.06 0.5 P TMCP1D224
0.33 0.06 0.5 P TMCP1D334
0.47 0.06 0.5 P TMCP1D474
0.68 0.06 0.5 P TMCP1D684
1.0 0.08 0.5 P TMCP1D105
1.5 0.08 0.5 P TMCP1D155
2.2 0.08 0.5 P TMCP1D225
25 0.1 0.06 0.5 P TMCP1E104
0.47 0.06 0.5 P TMCP1E474
1.0 0.06 0.5 P TMCP1E105